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World Record 4:04.242 GER - Germany  Tokyo (JPN) 3 AUG 2021

Rank
Team /

Name
1000m

2000m

1000-2000

3000m

2000-3000

Time

3000-4000

Average

Speed

km/h
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For Gold

GOLD 1 NZL - New Zealand 1:08.777 2:09.240

1:00.463

3:10.507

1:01.267228 BOTHA Bryony

229 SHEARMAN Emily

245 DONNELLY Samantha

316 SHIELDS Nicole (X)

SILVER 2 IRL - Ireland 1:09.465 2:11.749

1:02.284

3:15.419

1:03.670

OVL

216 GILLESPIE Lara

217 GRIFFIN Mia (X)

290 MURPHY Kelly

291 SHARPE Alice

For Bronze

BRONZE 3 JPN - Japan 1:09.758 2:12.002

1:02.244

3:15.200

1:03.198

4:17.947

1:02.747

55.825

220 IKEDA Mizuki

221 KAJIHARA Yumi (X)

231 KAKITA Maho

232 UCHINO Tsuyaka

4 AUS - Australia 1:09.404 2:12.415

1:03.011

3:15.703

1:03.288

4:19.112

1:03.409

55.574

202 WILL Keira

248 CARTER Sally (X)

249 EDWARDS Sophie

250 WILSON-HAFFENDEN Felicity

Placed after First Round

5 CHN - China A

260 WANG Susu

261 WANG Xiaoyue

262 WEI Suwan

264 ZHANG Hongjie

6 CHN - China B

255 HUANG Zhilin

257 SUN Feiyan

258 WANG Hong

266 ZHOU Menghan

265 ZHANG Mingzhu (R)

7 ITA - Italy

219 ZANARDI Silvia

292 CRESTANELLO Lara

293 PELLEGRINI Francesca

295 VITILLO Matilde

218 FIORIN Sara (R)

MEX - Mexico DSQ

224 ACEVEDO MENDOZA Yareli

225 VELASCO FUENTES Victoria

305 GAXIOLA GONZALEZ Maria Antonieta

307 SALAZAR VAZQUEZ Lizbeth Yarely

Did not qualify for First Round
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9 GER - Germany

213 JAHRIG Fabienne

281 KUNZ Hannah

282 LANTZSCH Selma

283 LITTBARSKI-GRAY Seana

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

LEGEND

DSQ Disqualified OVL Overlapped R Replaced X Rider pulled out before the finish
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